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State of Nevada

)
) ss:
County of Elko )

THE UNDERSIGNED, David T. Terry, certifies that at least ONE
HUNDRED AND 00/100 DOLLARS ($100.00) per claim was expended for
development, labor and improvements, or equivalent value added, as
the annual assessment work for the assessment year ending September
1, 1991 for the following unpatented mining claims generally
located in the following sections:

Section Townshi Range Meridian
28 —36 North 50 East M. D. B. & M.
Name of Claim: BIM Serjal No.:

See Exhibit "A" attached hereto

OWNER OR CLAIMANT: Barrick Goldstrike Mines Inc.
Post Office Box 29; Elko, Nevada 89801

THE WORK consisted of: drill site construction and drilling.

The described work was performed at the following locations: AA
Claim # 533. Said work was performed between September 1, 1990 and
Auqust 31, 1991. A total of more than §SIX HUNDRED DOLLARS ($600)
was expended in performing the work or equlvalent value added. The
work was performed by pe emplovyed

Exploration Drillin 22 est 1500 Sout Salt ke Cit t
84104.

ALL OF the aforesaid unpatented mining claims are contiguous
and work on, or for the benefit of, any one claim or group of
claims tends to develop all the claims. The work was performed for
the purpose of developing the mineral potential of the claims and
to maintain and hold such claims.

DATED this 294 day of October 1991.

e L T T

Dav1d T. Terry //
Land Manager

Subscribed and swo o before me
thi 2%&’ day of Zﬁ L , 1991,

| i yay 24
Nota ic
My ngmlssum expiyes: é Z(-93

N NOTARY PUBLIC
¥} STATE OF NEVADA
K 3232‘%?.'3& 3@9}&32? meES 3|

My ABsnment Expires June 21, 1993




STATE OF NEVADA

Tt gy

COUNTY OF ELKO

On the 2%_{ day of Qﬁgéz-", 1991, personally éppeared before me, a
notary public, David T. Terry Land Manager for Barrick Goldstrike
Mines Inc. who acknowledged to me that he executed the above

NOTARY PUBLIC
My commission expipés: b-2(-93
g2y NOTARY pPUBLIC
9) STUE OF NEVADA
§ County of Etko
Diana K. Wright

iy RESHHINESHT BRoias Jdmy 21; 1903
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CLAIM NAME

AA 527
AA 529
AA 531
AA 533
AA Fraction

EXHIBIT "A"

DATE OF
LOCATION

08/24/87
08/24/87
08/24/87
08/24/87
08/25/87

EUREKA CO.
9] GE

165/63
165/64
165/65
165/66
165/67

gooK = 27

BLM
SERIAL NO

437888
437889
437890
437891
437892
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